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FULLY AGED BEEF
All natural, fully-aged Black Angus beef



RIB EYE STEAK
	 _____	Rib Eye Steak 2ct/7oz (1014351)

	 _____	Rib Eye Steak 2ct/11oz (1014151)

	 _____	Rib Eye Steak 2ct/14oz (1014154)

SIRLOIN STEAK
	 _____	Sirloin Filet 2ct/6oz (1014955)

	 _____	Sirloin Steak 2ct/8oz (1014951)

	 _____	Top Sirloin Cubes 1lb (1019880)

NY STRIP STEAK
	 _____	�Manhattan NY Strip Steak 2ct/8oz 

(1013352)

	 _____	�New York Strip Steak 2ct/7oz 
(1013551)

	 _____	�New York Strip Steak 2ct/11oz 
(1013351)    

FILETS
	 _____	�Filet Mignon 2ct/4oz (1012955)

	 _____	Filet Mignon 2ct/6oz (1012950)

	 _____	Filet Mignon 2ct/8oz (1012750)

	 _____	�Bacon Wrapped Filet Mignon 
2ct/6oz (7081643)

WAGYU
	 _____	�Rib Eye Steak 14oz (1011321)

	 _____	NY Strip Steak 14oz (1011332)

	 _____	Sirloin Strip Steak 8oz (1011333)

ADDITIONAL AGED STEAK
	 _____	Beef Teres Filet 6ct/3oz (1012610)

	 _____	Cube Steak 4ct/1lb (1012350)

	 _____	Chopped Steak 2ct/1lb (1011330)

	 _____	Cowboy Steak 1.25lb (1014161)

	 _____	Delmonico Steak 14oz (1012550)

	 _____	Flank Steak 1.5lb (1013150)

	 _____	�Flat Iron Beef Steak 2ct/6oz 
(1013225)

	 _____	Porterhouse Steak 1lb (1013950)

	 _____	Rib Steak Bone-In 15oz (1014550)

	 _____	Skirt Steak 1.5lb (1015350)

	 _____	�Steak Strips for Stir Fry & Fajitas  
1lb (1010710)

	 _____	T-Bone Steak 1lb (1015550)

	 _____	Top Round Steak 15oz (1015750)

STEAKS

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE

FAV!

FAV!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!
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GROUND BEEF
	 _____	Ground Beef Bulk 1lb (1011530)

	 _____	Ground Beef Bulk 1.5lb (1011538)

	 _____	�Ground Beef Bulk Extra Lean 1lb 
(1011531)

	 _____	�Ground Beef Bulk 70% Lean 1lb 
(1011533)

	 _____	�Grass Fed Ground Beef 1lb 
(5966070)

BURGERS
	 _____	�Anniversary Blend Burger Patties 

4ct/6oz (1011750)

	 _____	�Ground Beef Extra Lean Patties 
4ct/1lb (1011731)

	 _____	Ground Beef Patties 4ct/1lb (1011730)

	 _____	�Ground Beef Patties, Wagyu 4ct/6oz 
(1011334)

	 _____	Sliders, 8ct/2.5oz (7081642)

BEEF ROASTS
	 _____	Beef Shoulder Roast 3.5lb (10166870)

	 _____	�Beef Shoulder Roast Cut in Half 
2ct/3.5lb (1016970)	

	 _____	�Chuck Roast Cut in Half 2ct/ 3.5lb 
(1017370)

	 _____	�Chuck Roast Boneless 3.5lb 
(1017470)

	 _____	Eye of Round Roast 3.5lb (1017670)

	 _____	�Eye of Round Roast Cut in Half 
2ct/3.5lb (101770)

	 _____	Rib Roast Boneless 3lb (1018275)

	 _____	Rib Roast 4lb (1018270)

	 _____	Rump Roast 3.5lb (1018770)

	 _____	�Rump Roast Cut in Half 2ct/3.5lb 
(1018870)

	 _____	Sirloin Tip Roast 3.5lb (1019070)

	 _____	�Sirloin Tip Roast Cut in Half 2ct/3.5lb 
(1019170)

	 _____	�Tenderloin Roast Chateaubriand 
3.25lb (1019370)

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW!

* Special Order Only. 
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ADDITIONAL SLOW COOKERS
	 _____	Beef Brisket 3.5lb (1016570)

_____	�Beef Brisket Cut in Half 2ct/ 3.5lb 
(1016670)

_____	Beef Back Ribs 1lb (3037110)

_____	Beef Short Ribs 1lb (3037310)

_____	London Broil 3lb (1017970)

_____	�London Broil Cut in Half 2ct/ 3lb 
(1018070)

	 _____	Stew Beef 1lb (1010910)

ALSO AVAILABLE
_____	Beef Tenderloin Tips (1019375)

_____	�Franks, All Natural Beef 1lb 
(5056585)

	 _____	�Meatloaf, Bacon Wrapped w/ Glaze 
2.88lb (7081555)

	 _____	Philly Steak Slices 4ct/4oz (1011115)

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE
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SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES
Sashimi Grade and Sustainably Fished
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SALMON
	 _____	�Salmon, Citrus Herb Cedar Plank 

4pc/1.25lb (4041656)

	 _____	Salmon, Wild Caught 2lb (4042715)

	 _____	�Salmon, North Atlantic Fillets 1.75lb 
(4042710)

FISH FILLETS	

	 _____	Catfish Fillet 2lb (4041110)

	 _____	Cod Fillet 2lb (4041310)

	 _____	Fluke (Flounder), 1lb (7081657)

	 _____	Grouper Fillet 2lb (4041710)

	 _____	Haddock Fillet 2lb (4043811)

	 _____	Halibut Fillet 1lb (7081656)

	 _____	Orange Roughy Fillet 2lb (4042310)

	 _____	�Rainbow Trout Butterfly Fillet 2lb 
(4043510)

	 _____	Red Snapper Fillet 2lb (4042510)

	 _____	Tilapia Fillet 2lb (4043310)

	 _____	Whiting Fillet 2lb (4043810)

SHELLFISH & MOLLUSKS
	 _____	�Gourmet Crab Cakes 6oz 

(7081560)	

	 _____	Ocean Scallops 2lb (4044220)

	 _____	�Sea Scallops from Red’s Best 1lb. 
(4044225)

	 _____	Snow Crab Legs 2lb (4043931)

SHRIMP
	 _____	�Butterfly Shrimp Lightly Breaded 2lb 

(4044710)

	 _____	Shrimp Scampi 2lb (4044610)

	 _____	�Shrimp Peeled & Deveined 2lb, 
Cooked (4044410)

	 _____	�Shrimp Peeled & Deveined 2lb, 
Uncooked (4044510) 

SPECIALTY SEAFOOD
	 _____	Chilean Sea Bass 1.5lb (4042610)

	 _____	�Lobster Meat, Shucked 8oz 
(7081655)

	 _____	Mahi Mahi 2lb (4041810)

	 _____	Swordfish Steak 1lb (4043110)

	 _____	�Yellow Fin Tuna Steak 4ct/1.5lb 
(4043715)

ALSO AVAILABLE
	 _____	�Breaded Haddock Fillets, 1lb 

(7081654)

	 _____	�Fish Nuggets Fish/Starfish Shapes 
(4041585)

	 _____	Fish Sticks 2lb (4041580)

	 _____	Krabbycakes 2.5lb (4044130)

	 _____	�Tavern Battered Cod Fillet 2.5lb 
(4041230)

FAV!

FAV!

NEW!

NEW!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW!

NEW!

FAV!

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE

SEAFOOD
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GRADE A POULTRY
Free Range, Certified Humane, Raised and Handled in an 

Antibiotic and Growth Stimulant-free Environment
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CHICKEN
	 _____	�Boneless/Skinless Chicken Breast 

4ct/ 1.25lb - 5oz (2020310)

	 _____	�Boneless/Skinless Chicken Breast 
5lb  - 6 oz (2022335)

	 _____	�Boneless/Skinless Chicken 
Tenderloins, Unbreaded 2lb 
(2025660)

	 _____	�Bone-In Chicken Breast 4ct/1.5lb 
(2020110)

	 _____	Ground Chicken Breast 1lb (2020411)

	 _____	�Lemon Pepper Chicken Breast 4ct/ 
4oz (2021030)

	 _____	�Mesquite Chicken Breast 4ct/4oz 
(2021220)

	 _____	�Teriyaki Chicken Breast 4ct/4oz 
(2021420)

CHICKEN WINGS, THIGHS & LEGS
	 _____	�Chicken Drumsticks 4ct/1.25lb 

(2022030)

	 _____	�Chicken Drumsticks, Skinless 4ct/1lb 
(2021930)

	 _____	�Chicken Leg Quarter 4ct/25oz 
(2022180)

	 _____	Chicken Thighs 4ct/25oz (2022230)

	 _____	�Chicken Thighs, Boneless/Skinless, 
5lb  (2022330)	

	 _____	�Chicken Wings, Uncooked 5lb 
(2022430)

	 _____	�Savory Chicken Wings, Fully Cooked 
2lb (7081659)

	 _____	�Chicken Wings, Hot & Spicy, 2lb 
(7081590)

CHICKEN ROASTERS & FRYERS
	 _____	�Chicken Roaster/Fryer Whole 3.25lb 

(2024450)

	 _____	�Chicken Fryer Cut Up 3lb 
(2023040)	

	 _____�	�Chicken Roaster Large 5lb 
(2024050)

CHICKEN NUGGETS & TENDERS
	 _____	�Chicken Breast Bites, Gluten Free 

2lb (7081567)

	 _____	�Chicken Tenders, Breaded 2lb 
(2025560)

	 _____	�Chicken Tenders, Breaded & Fully 
Cooked (2025565)

	 _____	�Chicken Breast Bites, Breaded & 
Fully Cooked (2025265)

	 _____	Chicken Nuggets 2lb (2025260)

	 _____	�Chicken Patties, Breaded 2lb 
(2025460)

	 _____	�Chicken, Popcorn 2lb (2025270)

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE

CHICKEN
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CHICKEN MEALS
	 _____	�Chicken Cordon Bleu 4ct (2026090)
	 _____	Chicken Kiev 4ct/28oz (2026290)
	 _____	�Chicken Parmesan, Homestyle 

Stuffed, 7oz/4ct (2026095)
	 _____	�Chicken w/ Broccoli 4ct (2023870)

ADDITIONAL CHICKEN

	 _____	�Chicken Fajita Strips 2ct/16oz 
(5054050)

	 _____	�Grilled Chicken Breast, Fully Cooked, 
Sous Vide, 6oz (7081653)

	 _____	�Grilled Chicken Breast, Sliced 2lb 
(7081660)

	 _____	�Italian Seasoned Half Chicken, Fully 
Cooked, Sous Vide 24 oz (7081648)

	 _____	�Jalapeño Popper Chicken, 2ct 
(7081588)

	 _____	�Jamaican Jerk Half Chicken, Fully 
Cooked, Sous Vide 24 oz (7081649)

TURKEY
	 _____	Burgers, Turkey 4ct/4oz (2027435)
	 _____	Franks, Turkey 1lb (5056775)
	 _____	Ground Turkey 1lb (2027430)
	 _____	Turkey Bacon 12oz (2027720)
	 _____	�Turkey Tenderloin Slices 4ct/4oz 

(2027436)
	 _____	�Turkey Teriyaki Wrapped in Bacon 

4ct/1.5lb (2027640)	
	 _____	�Turkey Breast, All Natural (7081650)
	 _____	Turkey Whole 14lb (2027010)

NEW!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

TURKEY



SUPER SELECT PORK
Vegetarian Fed with No Animal By-Products or Hormones
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PORK CHOPS
	 _____	Pork Chops 4ct/6oz (3030110)

	 _____	�Pork Chops, Boneless 4ct/6oz 
(3030310)

	 _____	�Pork Chops, Boneless 1/2” 4ct/20oz 
(3030315)

	 _____	Pork Chops 1” 4ct/2lb (3030116)

	 _____	�*Pork Chops 1 1/4” 4ct/2.5lb 
(3030118)

	 _____	�Pork Chops Boneless/Butterfly 
4ct/2lb (3030510)

	 _____	�Pork Chops Honey BBQ, Boneless 
Center Cut 2ct/6oz (3030320)

PORK ROAST
	 _____	�Pork Rib Rack 5-Bone, 3.75lb 

(3030111)

	 _____	�Boston Butt Pork Roast 5lb 
(3031560)

	 _____	�Boston Butt Pork Roast Cut in Half 
2ct/5lb (3031660)	

	 _____	�Boston Butt, Pit Smoked Fully 
Cooked w/ a Light Eastern Carolina 
BBQ Sauce 4.5lb (5054150)

	 _____	Pork Roast 3.5lb (3031760)

	 _____	�Pork Roast Cut in Half 2ct/3.5lb 
(3031960)	

	 _____	Pork Roast, Boneless 2.5lb (3032160)

	 _____	�Pork Roast, Boneless Cut in Half 
2ct/2.5lb (3032360)

TENDERLOIN
	 _____	Pork Tenderloin 1lb (3031340)

	 _____	�Pork Tenderloin, Honey BBQ 
Marinade 1lb (3031360)

	 _____	�Pork Tenderloin, Lemon Pepper 
Marinade 1lb (3031370)

	 _____	�Pork Tenderloin, Whiskey Marinade 
1.5lb (4042891)

SAUSAGE
	 _____	Ground Pork 1lb (3038112)

	 _____	�Ground Pork Sausage, Bulk 1lb 
(3038110)

	 _____	Italian Sausage, Sweet 1lb (5052470)

	 _____	Italian Sausage, Hot 1lb (5052370)

	 _____	�Jalapeño & White Cheddar Brats 4ct 
(5052570)

HAM
	 _____	Buffet Ham Whole 5lb (3034110)

	 _____	Deli Ham Sliced 8oz (3035456)

	 _____	�Deli Ham Steaks 1/2” 10ct/5lb 
(3035850)

	 _____	�Spiral Sliced Glazed Ham (3034310)

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE

PORK
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PORK RIBS
_____	Baby Back Ribs 3lb (3037720)

_____	�Country Style Ribs 2ct/3lb (3037520)

	 _____	�Fully Cooked Baby Back Ribs, 2lb 
(7081601)

_____	Spare Ribs 3lb (3037620)

ALSO AVAILABLE
_____	Pork Steak 8oz (3031130)

_____	�Boston Butt, Pit Smoked Fully 
Cooked w/ a Light Eastern Carolina 
BBQ Sauce 4.5lb (5054150)	

	 _____	�Backyard BBQ, Pulled Pork 1lb 
(7081551)

_____	�Backyard BBQ, Pulled Chicken 1lb 
(7081552)			

_____	�Backyard BBQ, Chopped Brisket 1lb 
(7081553)			

_____	�Backyard BBQ, Sauce 16oz 
(7081554)	

FAV!

NEW!
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ALL NATURAL VEGGIES
Portion Controlled, Vine Ripened Produce, 

Flash Frozen to Lock in Freshness
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VEGETABLES
_____	Asparagus Spears 8oz (4146740)

_____	Blackeyed Peas 8oz (4146030)

_____	Broccoli Cuts 8oz (4147550)

_____	Broccoli Spears 8oz (4147450)

_____	Brussels Sprouts 8oz (4146840)

_____	Cauliflower 8oz (4147750)

	 _____	Cauliflower, Riced 8oz (7081597)

_____	Collard Greens 8oz (4146940)

	 _____	Corn on the Cob 8oz (4146130)

_____	Cut Corn 8oz (4146230)

	 _____	Cut Shoepeg Corn 8oz (4145930)

	 _____	Fajita Vegetables, 8oz (7081592)

_____	�Green Beans, French Cut 8oz 
(4145110)

	 _____	�Green Beans, Regular Cut 8oz 
(4145210)

_____	�Green Peppers, Diced 8oz (4145310)

_____	Green Peas 8oz (4146330)

_____	Lima Beans 8oz (4146430)

	 _____	Kale 8oz (4146950)

	 _____	Mixed Vegetables 8oz (4145520)

_____	Okra, Cut 8oz (4147850)

	 _____	Onions, Diced 8oz (4145410)

_____	Oriental Blend 8oz (4145620)

_____	Spinach, Chopped 8oz (4147040)

_____	Sliced Squash 8oz (4147950)

_____	Stew Vegetables 8oz (4145720)

_____	Turnip Greens 8oz (4147140)

_____	Whole Baby Carrots 8oz (4147650)

ORGANIC VEGETABLES
	 _____	�Broccoli Florets, Organic 10oz 

(4247540)

	 _____	�Chinese Stir Fry Vegetables, Organic 
10oz (4245640)

_____	�Corn, Sweet, Cut, Organic 10oz 
(4246240)

_____	�Edamame Pod, Whole, Organic 10oz 
(4144950)

_____	�Green Beans, Regular Cut, Organic 
10oz (4245240)

_____	�Mixed Vegetables, Organic 10oz 
(4245740)

_____	Peas, Sweet, Organic 10oz (4246340)

_____	�Spinach, Chopped, Organic 10oz 
(4247040)

FRUITS
	 _____	Blueberries, Organic 10oz (4249640)

_____	Peaches, Sliced 1lb (4049310)

_____	�Red Raspberries, Organic 10oz 
(4249440)

_____	�Strawberries, Whole, Organic 10oz 
(4249740)

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW!

NEW!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE

VEGETABLES
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PREPREPARED GOURMET
Quick, Wholesome Meals and Sides
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ITALIAN FARE
	 _____	Baked Ziti 2lb (7081594)

_____	Bucatini & Meatballs 2lb (7081544)

_____	�Cannelloni, Chicken & Spinach 
(5050675)

	 _____	�Lasagna, Meat Sauce, Family 2lbs 
(5050676)

	 _____	�Lasagna Roll Ups, Spinach 4ct 
(7081591)

_____	�Meatballs, Italian Style, Cooked 2lb 
(5054410)

	 _____	Stuffed Shells, Jumbo 2lb (7081610)

 RAVIOLI, TORTELLINI & TORTELLONI
_____	Ravioli, Beef 2lb (7081545)

_____	�Ravioli, Chicken w/ Spinach 
(7081532)

	 _____	Ravioli, Italian Cheese 3lb (7081543)

_____	�Ravioli, Portabella & Porcini 
(5051335)

_____	�Ravioli, Veal & Fresh Sage 3lb 
(5051735)

_____	�Tortelloni, Chicken & Rosemary 
Joyce Farms 3lb (7081535)

_____	�Tortellini, Italian Cheese 3lb 
(7081534) 

SAUCES
_____	�Fresh Basil Pesto Sauce 8oz 

(5051336)
	 _____	�Fresh Marinara Sauce 12oz 

(5051337) 

HAND CUT PASTA
_____	�Angel Hair Pasta (7081639)

	 _____	Fettuccine Hair Pasta (7081641)

_____	Spaghettini Hair Pasta (7081639)  

PIZZA
_____	Cheese Pizza, NY Style 12” (5050110)

	 _____	Margherita Pizza 10” (5050115)

_____	�Margherita Jumbo Pizza Slice 1ct 
(5050116)

	 _____	Cheese Pizza 5” 6ct (5050310)

_____	Pepperoni Pizza 5” 6ct (5050410)

_____	Supreme Pizza 5” 6ct (7081570)

GRAINS
	 _____	�Cilantro Lime Rice & Fire Roasted 

Corn 2.5lb (7081630)

_____	�Thai Style Red Quinoa & Vegetable 
Blend 2.5lb (7081631) 

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

PIZZAS & PASTAS
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APPETIZERS 
	 _____	Buffalo Chicken Dip 16 oz (7081565)
	 _____	�Chicken Cordon Bleu, Mini 2lb 

(5026080)		
	 _____	�Gourmet Crab Cakes 6oz (7081560)
	 _____	�Meatballs, Sweet & Tangy, 25 ct 

(7081566)
	 _____	�Roasted Corn & Poblano Dip 16oz 

(7081576)
	 _____	�Spinach & Artichoke Dip 16oz 

(5052810) 

READY TO HEAT
	 _____	�Chicken Cordon Bleu 4ct/28oz 

(2026090)
	 _____	�Chicken, Jalapeño Popper 2ct 

(7081588)
	 _____	Chicken Kiev 4ct/28oz (2026290)
	 _____	Chicken w/ Broccoli 4ct (2023870)
	 _____	�Macaroni & Cheese, Three Cheese 

Homestyle 2lbs (7081559)
	 _____	�Meatloaf, Bacon Wrapped w/ Glaze 

2.88lb (7081555)
	 _____	Pierogies 2lb (7081600)	
	 _____	Stuffed Peppers, Beef 4ct (4048945) 

SOUPS
	 _____	�Lobster Bisque, 32 oz. (7081652)
	 _____	�New England Clam Chowder, 32 oz. 

(7081651)

CHEF INSPIRED BY US FOODS
	 _____	�Seared Yellowfin Tuna, Sliced, 3 oz. 

(7081572) 

SOUS VIDE
	 _____	�Brisket, Fully Cooked w/ Chipolte 

BBQ Sauce, 48 oz. (7081644)
	 _____	�Chicken Breast, Fully Cooked, 6 oz. 

(7081653)
	 _____	�Pot Roast, Fully Cooked, 32 oz. 

(7081645)
	 _____	�Pork Carnitas, Seasoned, Fully 

Cooked, 24 oz. (7081646)
	 _____	�Italian Seasoned Half Chicken, Fully 

Cooked, 24 oz (7081648)
	 _____	�Jamaican Jerk Half Chicken, Fully 

Cooked, 24 oz (7081649) 

BARBECUE
	 _____	�Backyard BBQ, Pulled Pork 1lb 

(7081551)  
	 _____	�Backyard BBQ, Pulled Chicken 1lb 

(7081552)			 
	 _____	�Backyard BBQ, Chopped Brisket 1lb 

(7081553)			 
	 _____	�Backyard BBQ, Sauce 16oz 

(7081554)
	 _____	�Boston Butt, Pit Smoked Fully 

Cooked w/ a Light Eastern Carolina 
BBQ Sauce 4.5lb (5054150)	

	 MEXICAN FARE
	 _____	�Enchiladas, Beef & Cheese 4ct 

(5053660)
	 _____	�Enchiladas, Chicken & Cheese 4ct 

(5053370)
	 _____	�Quesadillas, Brisket Fajita 3ct 

(7081583)

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE

QUICK & EASY



NEW!

NEW!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!
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	 _____	�Quesadillas, Chicken & Cheese 3ct 
(7081581)

_____	�Quesadillas, Spinach & Mushroom 
3ct (7081582)

_____	�Street Tacos, Barbacoa 12ct (7081575)
	 _____	�Street Tacos, Buffalo Chicken, 12ct 

(7081598)
_____	�Street Tacos, Chicken & Cheese, 12ct 

(7081578)
	 _____	�Street Tacos, Pesto Chicken, 12ct 

(7081578)

SIDE DISHES
_____	�Baked Potato Casserole 2lb (7081557)
_____	Bread, Garlic 2ct / 32oz (7081625)
_____	�Bread, Wheat, Organic 2ct/32oz 

(7081620)
	 _____	Creamed Spinach 2lb. (4049040)
	 _____	�Potatoes, Red Bliss Mashed 2lb 

(4048060)
_____	�Potatoes, Roasted Red Skin 2.5lb 

(4048137)
_____	�Potatoes, Whole Roasted Baby 

Bakers 2.5lb (4048136)
_____	Sweet Potato Casserole 2lb (4048260)
_____	�Vegetables, Roasted w/ Pasta & 

Olive Oil 2.5lb (7081626)
	 _____	�Vegetables, Roasted Mediterranean 

Blend w/ Olive Oil 2.5lb (7081627)
_____	�Vegetables, Flame-Roasted Fiesta 

Corn & Black Beans 2.5lb (7081629)

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE



KID FAVS & BREAKFAST
Tried & True Classics We Know They’ll Love



KID FAVORITES
	 _____	�Chicken Breast Bites, Gluten Free 

32 oz (7081567)
_____	Chicken Nuggets 2lb (2025260)

	 _____	�Chicken Patties, Breaded 2lb 
(2025460)

_____	�Chicken, Popcorn 2lb (2025270)
_____	�Chicken Tenders, Breaded 2lb 

(2025560)
_____	�Fish Nuggets Fish/Starfish Shapes 

(4041585)
_____	Crinkle Cut Fries 2lb (4048130)
_____	Sweet Potato Fries 2.5lb (4048135)

	 _____	�Macaroni & Cheese, Three Cheese 
Homestyle 2lbs (7081559)

_____	Ravioli, Beef 2lb (7081545)
	 _____	�Tortellini, Italian Cheese 3lb 

(7081534)
	 _____	�Backyard BBQ, Pulled Pork 1lb 

(7081551)  
_____	�Lasagna, Meat Sauce, Family 2lbs 

(5050676)
	 _____	Pizza, Cheese 5” 6ct (5050310)
	 _____	Pizza, Pepperoni 5” 6ct (5050410)
	 _____	�Quesadillas, Chicken & Cheese 3ct 

(7081581)
_____	�Street Tacos, Barbacoa 12ct (7081575)

CROISSANTS
_____	�Bacon & Egg Croissant, 8ct. 

(5660864)

_____	�Chocolate Croissant, 8ct. (5660862)

_____	�Ham & Cheese Croissant, 8ct. 
(5660861) 
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BREAKFAST ESSENTIALS
	 _____	�Bacon, Smoked Applewood 1lb 

(3036630)
_____	Bacon, Turkey 12oz (2027720)

	 _____	Belgian Waffles, Ind. (7081568)
_____	Cheese Omelet 1.75lb (5764170)

	 _____	�Coffee Cakes, Cinnamon, Ind. 
(7081574) 

_____	French Toast Sticks (5760995)
	 _____	�Hash Brown Patties 2.8lb (4048330)
	 _____	Sausage, Country Links (3038310)

_____	Sausage, Patties 5lb (3038515) 

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

KID FAVORITES



SPECIALTY MEATS
Carolina Raised Bison and Elk, Gourmet Lamb and Veal



BISON & ELK
	 _____	�Bison Burger Patties 

3ct/16oz (5965765)

_____	Bison Hot Dog 12oz (5056590)

_____	Bison NY Strip Steak 10oz (5965767)

_____	Bison Ribeye Steak 10oz (5965766)

	 _____	Elk, Ground 1lb (5965775)

LAMB & VEAL
_____	Lamb Chops 4ct/1lb (4040110)

_____	�Lamb Rack Frenched Australian 1.5lb  
(4041040)

	 _____	�Leg of Lamb Boneless Cut in Half 
2ct/8lb (4040750)

_____	Veal Cutlets 8ct/2lb (4040910)

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE
23

BISON
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BAKERY SHOP DESSERTS
Delicious, Premium Desserts  you can Serve for All Occasions



COOKIE DOUGH
	 _____	�Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 2lb 

(5661270)

_____	�Oatmeal Raisin Cookie Dough 2.5lb 
(5661470)

_____	Peanut Butter Cookie Dough 2lb

	 _____	�White Chocolate Macadamia Nut 
Cookie Dough 2lb (5661870)

PIES & TARTS
_____	Apple Crisp 21 oz (5660860)

_____	Apple Pie 10” (5660050)

_____	Cherry Pie 10” (5660055)

_____	French Silk Pie 10” (5660750)

	 _____	Key Lime Pie 10” (5660550)

	 _____	Pecan Pie 10” (5660450)

	 _____	Pumpkin Pie 10” (5660150) 

CAKES
_____	�Apple Walnut Crumb Cake 

(7081638) 

	 _____	Carrot Cake (7081635)

_____	�Peanut Butter Cup Chocolate Cake 
(7081636) 

	 _____	�Triple Chocolate Cake (7081637) 

CHEESECAKES	

_____	�Plain Cheesecake. 14 Slices 
(7081633)

_____	�Chocolate Chip Cheesecake. 14 
Slices (7081634)

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

FAV!

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE
25
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GLUTEN-SENSITIVE SELECTIONS
A Carefully Curated Menu with Your Needs in Mind



STARTERS
_____	Buffalo Chicken Dip 16 oz (7081565)

	 _____	�Roasted Corn & Poblano Dip 16oz 
(7081576)

_____	�Spinach & Artichoke Dip 16oz 
(5052810) 

SIDES
_____	Baked Potato Casserole 2lb (7081557)

_____	Creamed Spinach 2lb. (4049040)
_____	�Potatoes, Whole Roasted Baby 

Bakers 2.5lb (4048136)
_____	�Potatoes, Red Bliss Mashed 2lb 

(4048060)

_____	�Vegetables, Flame-Roasted Fiesta 
Corn & Black Beans 2.5lb (7081629)

_____	�Vegetables, Roasted Mediterranean 
Blend w/ Olive Oil 2.5lb (7081627)

MAIN EVENTS
_____	�Backyard BBQ, Pulled Pork 1lb 

(7081551)  

_____	�Backyard BBQ, Pulled Chicken 1lb 
(7081552)			

_____	�Backyard BBQ, Chopped Brisket 1lb 
(7081553)			

_____	�Backyard BBQ, Sauce 18.7oz 
(7081554)

	 _____	�Chicken Breast Bites, Gluten Free 
32 oz (7081567)

	 _____	�Chicken Wings Fully Cooked, 2lb 
(7081659)

	 _____	�Fully Cooked Baby Back Ribs, 2lb 
(7081601)

	 _____	�Grilled Chicken Breast Strips 2lb 
(7081660)

	 _____	�Seared Yellowfin Tuna, Sliced, 3 oz. 
(7081572) 

_____	Stuffed Peppers, Beef 4ct (4048945)

NEW! - NEW ITEM    FAV! - STAFF FAVORITE
27

GLUTEN FREE

FAV!

FAV!

NEW!

FAV!

NEW!

NEW!



28



29

Earning cash back is as easy as posting a picture 
on social media. The more friends you refer, the 
more you earn!

�LEVEL 1:  $100
Referrals 1-3, receive $100 each

�LEVEL 2:  $250*

Referrals 4+, receive $250 each

$500 FAST START BONUS*

Refer three families that shop with us within 30 
days of your delivery and you will receive an 
additional $500!

STAY CONNECTED 
We’ll keep you up to date with all of our 
specials, contests and new products. 

850.477.FOOD (3663)
850.662.FOOD (3663)

www.myrichplan.com

REFERRAL REWARDS



COVER: �2022330 Boneless Chicken 
Thighs, 5lb Box

Pg 2: 1013351 NY Strip Steak 

Pg 3: 1012950 Filet Mignon

Pg 4: �7081642 Sliders

Pg 5: 1011530 Ground Beef

Pg 6: 4042710 North Atlantic Salmon

Pg 7: 4041230 Tavern Battered Cod

Pg 8: �2020310 B/S Chicken Breast, 
4146740 Asparagus Spears

Pg 9: �2025460 Breaded Chicken Patties 

Pg 10: �7081653 Sous Vide Grilled 
Chicken Breast, Fully Cooked

Pg 11: 3031340 Pork Tenderloin

Pg 13: �7081601 Fully Cooked Baby 
Back Ribs

Pg 14: �4147850 Okra

Pg 16: 7081588 Jalapeño Popper �Chicken

Pg 17: �7081631 Thai Style Red Quinoa & 
Vegetable Blend

Pg 19: �7081578 Chicken & Cheese 
Street Tacos

Pg 20: �4041585 Fish Nuggets Fish 
Shapes

Pg 21: 7081574 Cinnamon Coffee Cake

Pg 22: 5965765 Bison Burger Patty

Pg 23: �4041040 Frenched Rack of 
Lamb, 4048137 Roasted 
Redskin Potatoes

Pg 24: 5660550 Key Lime Pie

Pg 25: �5660055 Cherry Pie

Pg 26: �7081567 Chicken Breast Bites, 
Gluten Free

Pg 27: �7081567 GF Chicken Bites

Pg 28: �4049040 Creamed Spinach

Pg 29: �1011530 Ground Beef, 
4247540 Broccoli Florets

FEATURED PRODUCTSFEATURED PRODUCTS

5101 North 12th Avenue, Pensacola, FL 32504


	Rib Eye Steak 2ct7oz 1014351: 
	Rib Eye Steak 2ct11oz 1014151: 
	Rib Eye Steak 2ct14oz 1014154: 
	Sirloin Filet 2ct6oz 1014955: 
	Sirloin Steak 2ct8oz 1014951: 
	Top Sirloin Cubes 1lb 1019880: 
	Manhattan NY Strip Steak 2ct8oz: 
	New York Strip Steak 2ct7oz: 
	New York Strip Steak 2ct11oz: 
	Filet Mignon 2ct4oz 1012955: 
	Filet Mignon 2ct6oz 1012950: 
	Filet Mignon 2ct8oz 1012750: 
	Bacon Wrapped Filet Mignon: 
	Rib Eye Steak 14oz 1011321: 
	NY Strip Steak 14oz 1011332: 
	Sirloin Strip Steak 8oz 1011333: 
	Beef Teres Filet 6ct3oz 1012610: 
	Cube Steak 4ct1lb 1012350: 
	Chopped Steak 2ct1lb 1011330: 
	Cowboy Steak 125lb 1014161: 
	Delmonico Steak 14oz 1012550: 
	Flank Steak 15lb 1013150: 
	Flat Iron Beef Steak 2ct6oz: 
	Porterhouse Steak 1lb 1013950: 
	Rib Steak BoneIn 15oz 1014550: 
	Skirt Steak 15lb 1015350: 
	Steak Strips for Stir Fry  Fajitas: 
	TBone Steak 1lb 1015550: 
	Top Round Steak 15oz 1015750: 
	Ground Beef Bulk 1lb 1011530: 
	Beef Shoulder Roast 35lb 10166870: 
	Ground Beef Bulk 15lb 1011538: 
	Beef Shoulder Roast Cut in Half: 
	Ground Beef Bulk Extra Lean 1lb: 
	Chuck Roast Cut in Half 2ct 35lb: 
	Ground Beef Bulk 70 Lean 1lb: 
	Chuck Roast Boneless 35lb: 
	Grass Fed Ground Beef 1lb: 
	Eye of Round Roast 35lb 1017670: 
	Eye of Round Roast Cut in Half: 
	Rib Roast Boneless 3lb 1018275: 
	Anniversary Blend Burger Patties: 
	Ground Beef Extra Lean Patties: 
	Rib Roast 4lb 1018270: 
	Ground Beef Patties 4ct1lb 1011730: 
	Rump Roast 35lb 1018770: 
	Rump Roast Cut in Half 2ct35lb: 
	Ground Beef Patties Wagyu 4ct6oz: 
	Sirloin Tip Roast 35lb 1019070: 
	Sliders 8ct25oz 7081642: 
	Sirloin Tip Roast Cut in Half 2ct35lb: 
	Tenderloin Roast Chateaubriand: 
	Beef Brisket 35lb 1016570: 
	Beef Brisket Cut in Half 2ct 35lb: 
	Beef Back Ribs 1lb 3037110: 
	Beef Short Ribs 1lb 3037310: 
	London Broil 3lb 1017970: 
	London Broil Cut in Half 2ct 3lb: 
	Stew Beef 1lb 1010910: 
	Beef Tenderloin Tips 1019375: 
	Franks All Natural Beef 1lb: 
	Meatloaf Bacon Wrapped w Glaze: 
	Philly Steak Slices 4ct4oz 1011115: 
	Salmon Citrus Herb Cedar Plank: 
	Butterfly Shrimp Lightly Breaded 2lb: 
	Salmon Wild Caught 2lb 4042715: 
	Shrimp Scampi 2lb 4044610: 
	Salmon North Atlantic Fillets 175lb: 
	Shrimp Peeled  Deveined 2lb: 
	Shrimp Peeled  Deveined 2lb_2: 
	Catfish Fillet 2lb 4041110: 
	Cod Fillet 2lb 4041310: 
	Fluke Flounder 1lb 7081657: 
	Chilean Sea Bass 15lb 4042610: 
	Grouper Fillet 2lb 4041710: 
	Lobster Meat Shucked 8oz: 
	Mahi Mahi 2lb 4041810: 
	Haddock Fillet 2lb 4043811: 
	Halibut Fillet 1lb 7081656: 
	Swordfish Steak 1lb 4043110: 
	Orange Roughy Fillet 2lb 4042310: 
	Rainbow Trout Butterfly Fillet 2lb: 
	Yellow Fin Tuna Steak 4ct15lb: 
	Red Snapper Fillet 2lb 4042510: 
	Tilapia Fillet 2lb 4043310: 
	Breaded Haddock Fillets 1lb: 
	Whiting Fillet 2lb 4043810: 
	Fish Nuggets FishStarfish Shapes: 
	Gourmet Crab Cakes 6oz: 
	Fish Sticks 2lb 4041580: 
	Ocean Scallops 2lb 4044220: 
	Krabbycakes 25lb 4044130: 
	Tavern Battered Cod Fillet 25lb: 
	Sea Scallops from Red: 
	Snow Crab Legs 2lb 4043931: 
	BonelessSkinless Chicken Breast: 
	Chicken RoasterFryer Whole 325lb: 
	BonelessSkinless Chicken Breast_2: 
	Chicken Fryer Cut Up 3lb: 
	BonelessSkinless Chicken: 
	Chicken Roaster Large 5lb: 
	BoneIn Chicken Breast 4ct15lb: 
	Ground Chicken Breast 1lb 2020411: 
	Chicken Breast Bites Gluten Free: 
	Lemon Pepper Chicken Breast 4ct: 
	Chicken Tenders Breaded 2lb: 
	Mesquite Chicken Breast 4ct4oz: 
	Chicken Tenders Breaded  Fully: 
	Teriyaki Chicken Breast 4ct4oz: 
	Chicken Breast Bites Breaded: 
	Chicken Nuggets 2lb 2025260: 
	Chicken Patties Breaded 2lb: 
	Chicken Drumsticks 4ct125lb: 
	Chicken Popcorn 2lb 2025270: 
	Chicken Drumsticks Skinless 4ct1lb: 
	Chicken Leg Quarter 4ct25oz: 
	Chicken Thighs 4ct25oz 2022230: 
	Chicken Thighs BonelessSkinless: 
	Chicken Wings Uncooked 5lb: 
	Savory Chicken Wings Fully Cooked: 
	Chicken Wings Hot  Spicy 2lb: 
	Chicken Cordon Bleu 4ct 2026090: 
	Chicken Kiev 4ct28oz 2026290: 
	Chicken Parmesan Homestyle: 
	Chicken w Broccoli 4ct 2023870: 
	Chicken Fajita Strips 2ct16oz: 
	Grilled Chicken Breast Fully Cooked: 
	Grilled Chicken Breast Sliced 2lb: 
	Italian Seasoned Half Chicken Fully: 
	Jalapeño Popper Chicken 2ct: 
	Jamaican Jerk Half Chicken Fully: 
	Burgers Turkey 4ct4oz 2027435: 
	Franks Turkey 1lb 5056775: 
	Ground Turkey 1lb 2027430: 
	Turkey Bacon 12oz 2027720: 
	Turkey Tenderloin Slices 4ct4oz: 
	Turkey Teriyaki Wrapped in Bacon: 
	Turkey Breast All Natural 7081650: 
	Turkey Whole 14lb 2027010: 
	Pork Chops 4ct6oz 3030110: 
	Pork Tenderloin 1lb 3031340: 
	Pork Chops Boneless 4ct6oz: 
	Pork Tenderloin Honey BBQ: 
	Pork Chops Boneless 12 4ct20oz: 
	Pork Tenderloin Lemon Pepper: 
	Pork Chops 1 4ct2lb 3030116: 
	Pork Tenderloin Whiskey Marinade: 
	Pork Chops 1 14 4ct25lb: 
	Pork Chops BonelessButterfly: 
	Pork Chops Honey BBQ Boneless: 
	Ground Pork 1lb 3038112: 
	Ground Pork Sausage Bulk 1lb: 
	Italian Sausage Sweet 1lb 5052470: 
	Italian Sausage Hot 1lb 5052370: 
	Pork Rib Rack 5Bone 375lb: 
	Jalapeño  White Cheddar Brats 4ct: 
	Boston Butt Pork Roast 5lb: 
	Boston Butt Pork Roast Cut in Half: 
	Buffet Ham Whole 5lb 3034110: 
	Boston Butt Pit Smoked Fully: 
	Deli Ham Sliced 8oz 3035456: 
	Deli Ham Steaks 12 10ct5lb: 
	Pork Roast 35lb 3031760: 
	Spiral Sliced Glazed Ham 3034310: 
	Pork Roast Cut in Half 2ct35lb: 
	Pork Roast Boneless 25lb 3032160: 
	Pork Roast Boneless Cut in Half: 
	Baby Back Ribs 3lb 3037720: 
	Country Style Ribs 2ct3lb 3037520: 
	Fully Cooked Baby Back Ribs 2lb: 
	Spare Ribs 3lb 3037620: 
	Pork Steak 8oz 3031130: 
	Boston Butt Pit Smoked Fully_2: 
	Backyard BBQ Pulled Pork 1lb: 
	Backyard BBQ Pulled Chicken 1lb: 
	Backyard BBQ Chopped Brisket 1lb: 
	Backyard BBQ Sauce 16oz: 
	Asparagus Spears 8oz 4146740: 
	Turnip Greens 8oz 4147140: 
	Blackeyed Peas 8oz 4146030: 
	Whole Baby Carrots 8oz 4147650: 
	Broccoli Cuts 8oz 4147550: 
	Broccoli Spears 8oz 4147450: 
	Brussels Sprouts 8oz 4146840: 
	Broccoli Florets Organic 10oz: 
	Chinese Stir Fry Vegetables Organic: 
	Cauliflower 8oz 4147750: 
	Cauliflower Riced 8oz 7081597: 
	Collard Greens 8oz 4146940: 
	Corn Sweet Cut Organic 10oz: 
	Corn on the Cob 8oz 4146130: 
	Edamame Pod Whole Organic 10oz: 
	Cut Corn 8oz 4146230: 
	Green Beans Regular Cut Organic: 
	Cut Shoepeg Corn 8oz 4145930: 
	Fajita Vegetables 8oz 7081592: 
	Green Beans French Cut 8oz: 
	Mixed Vegetables Organic 10oz: 
	Green Beans Regular Cut 8oz: 
	Peas Sweet Organic 10oz 4246340: 
	Green Peppers Diced 8oz 4145310: 
	Spinach Chopped Organic 10oz: 
	Green Peas 8oz 4146330: 
	Lima Beans 8oz 4146430: 
	Kale 8oz 4146950: 
	Blueberries Organic 10oz 4249640: 
	Peaches Sliced 1lb 4049310: 
	Mixed Vegetables 8oz 4145520: 
	Red Raspberries Organic 10oz: 
	Okra Cut 8oz 4147850: 
	Strawberries Whole Organic 10oz: 
	Onions Diced 8oz 4145410: 
	Oriental Blend 8oz 4145620: 
	Spinach Chopped 8oz 4147040: 
	Sliced Squash 8oz 4147950: 
	Stew Vegetables 8oz 4145720: 
	Baked Ziti 2lb 7081594: 
	Angel Hair Pasta 7081639: 
	Bucatini  Meatballs 2lb 7081544: 
	Fettuccine Hair Pasta 7081641: 
	Cannelloni Chicken  Spinach: 
	Spaghettini Hair Pasta 7081639: 
	Lasagna Meat Sauce Family 2lbs: 
	Lasagna Roll Ups Spinach 4ct: 
	Cheese Pizza NY Style 12 5050110: 
	Margherita Pizza 10 5050115: 
	Meatballs Italian Style Cooked 2lb: 
	Margherita Jumbo Pizza Slice 1ct: 
	Cheese Pizza 5 6ct 5050310: 
	Stuffed Shells Jumbo 2lb 7081610: 
	Pepperoni Pizza 5 6ct 5050410: 
	Supreme Pizza 5 6ct 7081570: 
	Ravioli Beef 2lb 7081545: 
	Ravioli Chicken w Spinach: 
	Ravioli Italian Cheese 3lb 7081543: 
	Cilantro Lime Rice  Fire Roasted: 
	Thai Style Red Quinoa  Vegetable: 
	Ravioli Portabella  Porcini: 
	Ravioli Veal  Fresh Sage 3lb: 
	Tortelloni Chicken  Rosemary: 
	Tortellini Italian Cheese 3lb: 
	Fresh Basil Pesto Sauce 8oz: 
	Fresh Marinara Sauce 12oz: 
	Buffalo Chicken Dip 16 oz 7081565: 
	Brisket Fully Cooked w Chipolte: 
	Chicken Cordon Bleu Mini 2lb: 
	Chicken Breast Fully Cooked 6 oz: 
	Gourmet Crab Cakes 6oz 7081560: 
	Meatballs Sweet  Tangy 25 ct: 
	Pot Roast Fully Cooked 32 oz: 
	Roasted Corn  Poblano Dip 16oz: 
	Pork Carnitas Seasoned Fully: 
	Spinach  Artichoke Dip 16oz: 
	Italian Seasoned Half Chicken Fully_2: 
	Jamaican Jerk Half Chicken Fully_2: 
	Chicken Cordon Bleu 4ct28oz: 
	Chicken Jalapeño Popper 2ct: 
	Backyard BBQ Pulled Pork 1lb_2: 
	Chicken Kiev 4ct28oz 2026290_2: 
	Backyard BBQ Pulled Chicken 1lb_2: 
	Chicken w Broccoli 4ct 2023870_2: 
	Backyard BBQ Chopped Brisket 1lb_2: 
	Macaroni  Cheese Three Cheese: 
	Meatloaf Bacon Wrapped w Glaze_2: 
	Backyard BBQ Sauce 16oz_2: 
	Pierogies 2lb 7081600: 
	Boston Butt Pit Smoked Fully_3: 
	Stuffed Peppers Beef 4ct 4048945: 
	Lobster Bisque 32 oz 7081652: 
	Enchiladas Beef  Cheese 4ct: 
	New England Clam Chowder 32 oz: 
	Enchiladas Chicken  Cheese 4ct: 
	Quesadillas Brisket Fajita 3ct: 
	Seared Yellowfin Tuna Sliced 3 oz: 
	Quesadillas Chicken  Cheese 3ct: 
	Quesadillas Spinach  Mushroom: 
	Street Tacos Barbacoa 12ct 7081575: 
	Street Tacos Buffalo Chicken 12ct: 
	Street Tacos Chicken  Cheese 12ct: 
	Street Tacos Pesto Chicken 12ct: 
	Baked Potato Casserole 2lb 7081557: 
	Bread Garlic 2ct  32oz 7081625: 
	Bread Wheat Organic 2ct32oz: 
	Creamed Spinach 2lb 4049040: 
	Potatoes Red Bliss Mashed 2lb: 
	Potatoes Roasted Red Skin 25lb: 
	Potatoes Whole Roasted Baby: 
	Sweet Potato Casserole 2lb 4048260: 
	Vegetables Roasted w Pasta: 
	Vegetables Roasted Mediterranean: 
	Vegetables FlameRoasted Fiesta: 
	Chicken Breast Bites Gluten Free_2: 
	Bacon Smoked Applewood 1lb: 
	Chicken Nuggets 2lb 2025260_2: 
	Bacon Turkey 12oz 2027720: 
	Chicken Patties Breaded 2lb_2: 
	Belgian Waffles Ind 7081568: 
	Chicken Popcorn 2lb 2025270_2: 
	Cheese Omelet 175lb 5764170: 
	Coffee Cakes Cinnamon Ind: 
	Chicken Tenders Breaded 2lb_2: 
	French Toast Sticks 5760995: 
	Fish Nuggets FishStarfish Shapes_2: 
	Hash Brown Patties 28lb 4048330: 
	Crinkle Cut Fries 2lb 4048130: 
	Sausage Country Links 3038310: 
	Sausage Patties 5lb 3038515: 
	Sweet Potato Fries 25lb 4048135: 
	Macaroni  Cheese Three Cheese_2: 
	Ravioli Beef 2lb 7081545_2: 
	Tortellini Italian Cheese 3lb_2: 
	Backyard BBQ Pulled Pork 1lb_3: 
	Lasagna Meat Sauce Family 2lbs_2: 
	Pizza Cheese 5 6ct 5050310: 
	Pizza Pepperoni 5 6ct 5050410: 
	Quesadillas Chicken  Cheese 3ct_2: 
	Street Tacos Barbacoa 12ct 7081575_2: 
	Bacon  Egg Croissant 8ct: 
	Chocolate Croissant 8ct 5660862: 
	Ham  Cheese Croissant 8ct: 
	Bison Burger Patties: 
	Bison Hot Dog 12oz 5056590: 
	Bison NY Strip Steak 10oz 5965767: 
	Bison Ribeye Steak 10oz 5965766: 
	Elk Ground 1lb 5965775: 
	Lamb Chops 4ct1lb 4040110: 
	Lamb Rack Frenched Australian 15lb: 
	Leg of Lamb Boneless Cut in Half: 
	Veal Cutlets 8ct2lb 4040910: 
	Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 2lb: 
	Plain Cheesecake 14 Slices: 
	Oatmeal Raisin Cookie Dough 25lb: 
	Chocolate Chip Cheesecake 14: 
	Peanut Butter Cookie Dough 2lb: 
	White Chocolate Macadamia Nut: 
	Apple Crisp 21 oz 5660860: 
	Apple Pie 10 5660050: 
	Cherry Pie 10 5660055: 
	French Silk Pie 10 5660750: 
	Key Lime Pie 10 5660550: 
	Pecan Pie 10 5660450: 
	Pumpkin Pie 10 5660150: 
	Apple Walnut Crumb Cake: 
	Carrot Cake 7081635: 
	Peanut Butter Cup Chocolate Cake: 
	Triple Chocolate Cake 7081637: 
	Buffalo Chicken Dip 16 oz 7081565_2: 
	Fully Cooked Baby Back Ribs 2lb_2: 
	Roasted Corn  Poblano Dip 16oz_2: 
	Grilled Chicken Breast Strips 2lb: 
	Spinach  Artichoke Dip 16oz_2: 
	Seared Yellowfin Tuna Sliced 3 oz_2: 
	Stuffed Peppers Beef 4ct 4048945_2: 
	Baked Potato Casserole 2lb 7081557_2: 
	Creamed Spinach 2lb 4049040_2: 
	Potatoes Whole Roasted Baby_2: 
	Potatoes Red Bliss Mashed 2lb_2: 
	Vegetables FlameRoasted Fiesta_2: 
	Vegetables Roasted Mediterranean_2: 
	Backyard BBQ Pulled Pork 1lb_4: 
	Backyard BBQ Pulled Chicken 1lb_3: 
	Backyard BBQ Chopped Brisket 1lb_3: 
	Backyard BBQ Sauce 187oz: 
	Chicken Breast Bites Gluten Free_3: 
	Chicken Wings Fully Cooked 2lb: 


